Agenda Item #

/3

DODGE COUNTY ~ "2te 16 /31
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

September 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of August 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: § 2,429.44

Respecitully,

Jean Andrews - §

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Kristin Holmes

City of North Bend
Hooper Corp

Yolando Pardo

Baumert Const.
Getzschman Heating [L1.C
David Dahl

CDC Farms LLC

Craig Hasemann

Corey Bentley Const,
Kevin Hasemann
Getzschman Heating LLC

Total

August Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5025 Siding, windows, door
Inspection Fees

Inspection Fees

Permit 5026 roof on porch

Permit 5027 Dirkschneider remaodel
Permit 5028 Siebler Heat Pump
Permit 5029 Storage Shed St.John's
{2)Conditional Use Requests
Zoning Permit #564 Grain Bin
Permit 5030 Beacom remodet

Lot Split & Conditional Use Request
Permit 5031 Engel Air Handler

VALUE

$3,000 - $5,000

$5,000 - $7,000
$50,000.00
$9,100.00
$10,343.00

$100,000.00
$140,000.00

10000 - 15000

AMOUNT

$75.00

$95.84

$93.60
$115.00
$295.00
$140.00
$165.00
$450.00

$50.00
$435,00
$350.00
$165.00

2429.44



