Agenda	Item #	13 c
Date	9/8/	Name of Street, Street

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

September 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of August 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 2,429.44

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

August Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Kristin Holmes	Permit 5025 Siding, windows, door	\$3,000 - \$5,000	\$75.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$95.84
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$93.60
Yolando Pardo	Permit 5026 roof on porch	\$5,000 - \$7,000	\$115.00
Baumert Const.	Permit 5027 Dirkschneider remodel	\$50,000.00	\$295.00
Getzschman Heating LLC	Permit 5028 Siebler Heat Pump	\$9,100.00	\$140.00
David Dahl	Permit 5029 Storage Shed St.John's	\$10,343.00	\$165.00
CDC Farms LLC	(2)Conditional Use Requests		\$450.00
Craig Hasemann	Zoning Permit #564 Grain Bin	\$100,000.00	\$50.00
Corey Bentley Const.	Permit 5030 Beacom remodel	\$140,000.00	\$435.00
Kevin Hasemann	Lot Split & Conditional Use Request		\$350.00
Getzschman Heating LLC	Permit 5031 Engel Air Handler	10000 -15000	\$165.00

Total 2429.44